exnDo

RED SERIES

e  Capacity 1,4 litres - 10 cups
e Drip stop function

e  Exterior water level gauge

e  Detachable filter holder

product specifications:

245-044 Coffee maker, 1,4 liter, stainless steel, red series

art. nr.:

color:

capacity:

power:

product meas. (HXWxD):
gift box meas. (HXWxD):
netto weight:

245-044
black/red metallic
1.4 litres/10 cups

900 Watt

32,4x33,5x17,8 cm
34,8x36,1x19,5 cm
2.2 kgs

e Filtersize 1 x 4
e On/off switch with integrated pilot light
e  Effect: 900 Watt

logistic info:

bar code: 5707442450442
qty. per export carton: 3 pcs
20'/40'/40’ cont. qty: 1035/2172/2337 pcs
export carton size (HXWxD): 60,3x36,5x38,6 cm
export carton gross weight: 10,0 kg




